
  
HEAVY DUTY IMPACT  
FLIP SOCKET SETS 
 

NEW SAE + METRIC SIZES & 
CONFIGURATIONS!

 FLIP SOC
KE

TDE
EP 

WELL



© 2024 Klein Tools, Inc. 
Lincolnshire, IL 60069

MKT060624 Rev. 08/24 A

www.kleintools.com
See our complete line of Socket Wrenches and Sockets

5/16" 1/4"

7/16"3/8"

9/16"1/2"

6 NUT DRIVERS

HEAVY DUTY IMPACT FLIP SOCKET SETS
Interchangeable sockets store on the driver shaft to avoid any loose pieces  
that can get lost. These tools are impact-rated for use with any impact driver.  
The sockets are color-coded for easy identification.

Cat. No. UPC 0-92644+ Description Hex Sizes
65618 65236-3 KNECT™ Flip-10 Heavy Duty Flip Impact Socket 

Set, SAE, 8-Piece
1/4" x 5/16", 3/8" x 7/16", 1/2" x 9/16", 5/8" x 3/4",  
and 11/16" x 13/16" 

65238 65238-7 KNECT™ Essential Deep-Well Heavy-Duty Flip 
Socket Set, SAE 7-Piece 1/4" x 5/16", 3/8" x 7/16", and 1/2" x 9/16"

65239 65239 KNECT™ Flip-20 Impact Socket Set, SAE and 
Metric, 13-Piece

8" x 10", 9" x 11", 12" x 14", 13" x 15", and 16" x 18mm  
1/4" x 5/16", 3/8" x 7/16", 1/2" x 9/16", 5/8" x 3/4", and 11/16" 
x 13/16" 

Visit www.kleintools.com for warnings.

20 hex sizes in 10 flip 
sockets provides essential 
SAE and Metric sizes

1/4" quick-connect  
flip socket impact adapters

Deep well flip sockets 
for extended bolts and 
recessed areas

Compact, modular storage system 
is compatible with MODbox™ and 
stackable with other cases of its 
similar design

Low-profile 1/4" 
square drive ratchet  
for extra clearance in 
tight spaces

Store two sockets on the long shaft to quickly swap between sizes

KNECT (M) adapter  
allows for sockets to be used 
on 3/8" square drives and any 
KNECT (M) receiver

10 NUT DRIVERS

11/16" 13/16"

5/8" 3/4"

9/16"1/2"

7/16"3/8"

5/16"1/4"

6561865238

65239

10 SAE  
NUT DRIVERS

5/16"1/4"

7/16"3/8"

9/16"

3/4"

13/16"

1/2"

5/8"

11/16"

10 METRIC  
NUT DRIVERS

10 mm8 mm

11 mm9 mm

14 mm

15 mm

18 mm

12 mm

13 mm

16 mm


