

## KNECT. HEAVY DUTY IMPACT FLIP SOCKET SETS



## **HEAVY DUTY IMPACT FLIP SOCKET SETS**

Interchangeable sockets store on the driver shaft to avoid any loose pieces that can get lost. These tools are impact-rated for use with any impact driver. The sockets are color-coded for easy identification.









For Professionals SINCE 1857™



Cat. No.	UPC 0-92644+	Description	Hex Sizes
65618	65236-3	KNECT™ Flip-10 Heavy Duty Flip Impact Socket Set, SAE, 8-Piece	1/4" x 5/16", 3/8" x 7/16", 1/2" x 9/16", 5/8" x 3/4", and 11/16" x 13/16"
65238	65238-7	KNECT™ Essential Deep-Well Heavy-Duty Flip Socket Set, SAE 7-Piece	1/4" x 5/16", 3/8" x 7/16", and 1/2" x 9/16"
65239	65239	KNECT™ Flip-20 Impact Socket Set, SAE and Metric, 13-Piece	8" x 10", 9" x 11", 12" x 14", 13" x 15", and 16" x 18mm 1/4" x 5/16", 3/8" x 7/16", 1/2" x 9/16", 5/8" x 3/4", and 11/16" x 13/16"

See our complete line of Socket Wrenches and Sockets www.kleintools.com

fox@J

 $\triangle$  Visit www.kleintools.com for warnings.

11/16"

13/16"

© 2024 Klein Tools, Inc. Lincolnshire, IL 60069 MKT060624 Rev. 08/24 A